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VIEW

RegistrationNo

Name

Category

Board

Subj ect
Marks
(A)

Aggregate Merit

(B)

%

VIEW

1654100502

MRIDUTPAL
SINHARAY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

91

342.00

85.50

VIEW

1654101193

HAIDER KHAN

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(IC)

76

277.00

69.25

VIEW

1654100191

SUROJIT SAHA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

276.00

69.00

VIEW

1654100671

SHANKU
CHAKRABORTY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

275.00

68.75

1654102745

DEBAS SH
SARKAR

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

264.00

66.00

1654101789

ANIKET
KARMAKAR

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

254.00

63.50

<
=

1654100422

PUSKAR
SAMONTO

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

251.00

62.75

1654100948

BINA SHAW

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER

45

250.00

62.50

20/06/2016 7:52 PM



20f3

http://cu.onlineadmi ssion.org/ CPanel /MeritList/HonsMeritAll.aspx

SECONDARY
EDUCATION

VIEW

1654101675

ATANU DEY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

61

249.00

62.25

10

VIEW

1654102644

PRIYANKA
BANERJEE

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

58

248.00

62.00

11

VIEW

1654102510

SUMAN NANDI

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

234.00

58.50

12

VIEW

1654100585

SOURAV
HALDAR

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

231.00

57.75

13

VIEW

1654101647

NEPAL
CHOWDHURY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

230.00

57.50

14

1654102290

DIPU SHAW

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

227.00

56.75

15

1654101001

RUPAM
PATTANAYAK

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

225.00

56.25

16

<
=

1654102051

SATYAJT
GHOROI

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY

224.00

56.00

20/06/2016 7:52 PM



30f3

http://cu.onlineadmi ssion.org/ CPanel /MeritList/HonsMeritAll.aspx

EDUCATION

17

VIEW

1654100862

NEHA TIWAR

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

221.00

55.25

18

VIEW

1654100792

SANJOY
SHARMA

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

46

214.00

53.50

19

VIEW

1654100993

ROSHAN SNGH

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

61

212.00

53.00

20

VIEW

1654101130

SUBRATA
MAITY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

51

203.00

50.75
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