	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654100502	MRIDUTPAL SINHARAY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	91	342.00	85.50
2	VIEW	1654101193	HAIDER KHAN	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	76	277.00	69.25
3	VIEW	1654100191	SUROJIT SAHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	276.00	69.00
4	VIEW	1654100671	SHANKU CHAKRABORTY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	275.00	68.75
5	VIEW	1654102745	DEBASISH SARKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	264.00	66.00
6	VIEW	1654101789	ANIKET KARMAKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	254.00	63.50
7	VIEW	1654100422	PUSKAR SAMONTO	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	55	251.00	62.75
8	VIEW	1654100948	BINA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER	45	250.00	62.50

1 of 3 20/06/2016 7:52 PM

					SECONDARY EDUCATION			
9	VIEW	1654101675	ATANU DEY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	61	249.00	62.25
10	VIEW	1654102644	PRIYANKA BANERJEE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	58	248.00	62.00
11	VIEW	1654102510	SUMAN NANDI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	234.00	58.50
12	VIEW	1654100585	SOURAV HALDAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	231.00	57.75
13	VIEW	1654101647	NEPAL CHOWDHURY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	230.00	57.50
14	VIEW	1654102290	DIPU SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	227.00	56.75
15	VIEW	1654101001	RUPAM PATTANAYAK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	54	225.00	56.25
16	VIEW	1654102051	SATYAJIT GHOROI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	64	224.00	56.00

2 of 3 20/06/2016 7:52 PM

					EDUCATION			
17	VIEW	1654100862	NEHA TIWAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	221.00	55.25
18	VIEW	1654100792	SANJOY SHARMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	46	214.00	53.50
19	VIEW	1654100993	ROSHAN SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	61	212.00	53.00
20	VIEW	1654101130	SUBRATA MAITY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	51	203.00	50.75

3 of 3 20/06/2016 7:52 PM